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Summary

Topic Description

Results

EDUCATION

Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and behaviors
in different situations.

Sense of Belonging

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

11,942 responses
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61%

a1

since last survey

50%

v3

since last survey

76%

v2

since last survey

47%

0

since last survey

70%

0

since last survey

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

61%

11,942 responses

How did people respond?

Change

a

since last survey

%
4

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can

you stay in control?

Extremely easily 21%
Quite easily 43%
Somewhat easily 26%
Slightly easily 8%
Not easily atall 3%

- 2468

5061
3135

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: §39%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how

relaxed can you stay?
Extremely relaxed 19%
Quite relaxed 38%
Somewhat relaxed 29%
Slightly relaxed 9%

Not relaxed at all 5%

- 2203

4558
3480

a 1 from last survey

Favorable: §79%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get

yourself to relax?

Almost always 21%
Frequently 40%
Sometimes 29%

Once in a while 8%

Almost never 3%

- 251

4704
3422

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: §1%
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Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a

bad mood?

Almost always 18%
Frequently 34%
Sometimes 33%

Onceinawhile 1%

Almost never 4%

- 2120

3997
3915
1334

| 495

2 from last survey

Favorable: §29/

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions

when you need to?

Almost always 30%
Frequently 43%
Sometimes  21%

Once inawhile 5%

Almost never 2%

5096
2484
542

| 231

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 739%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you

able to remain?

Extremely calm 18%
Quite calm 42%
Somewhat calm 30%
Slightly calm 9%

Not calm atall 3%

- 2094

4918
3521
1009

| 306

a1 from last survey

Favorable: 5§99,
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Self-Efficacy

How did people respond?

Change

v3

since last survey

Your average

50%

11,942 responses

%
4

EDUCATION

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?

- 2066

Extremely confident 17%

Quite confident 40% 4799
Somewhat confident 28% 3282
Slightly confident  11% 1253
Not at all confident 4% ] 523

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 589,

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?

- 2068

Extremely confident 17%

Quite confident 44% 5219
Somewhat confident 28% 3323
Slightly confident 8% 991
Not atall confident 2% | 288

v 3 from last survey Favorable: 1%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

. 842

Extremely confident 7%

Quite confident 21% 2531
Somewhat confident 37% 4392
Slightly confident 23% 2715

Not at all confident 12%

. 1422

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 289%
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Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?

- 1585

Extremely confident 13%

Quite confident 41% 4890
Somewhat confident 32% 3856
Slightly confident 10% 1233
Not at all confident 3% I 317

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 5§49,

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

- 1721

Extremely confident 15%
4371
3691
1464

l 618

Quite confident 37%
Somewhat confident 31%
Slightly confident 12%
Not at all confident 5%

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 51%

www.panoramaed.com
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Self-Management

Change

v2

since last survey

Your average

76%

11,942 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come
to class prepared?

Aimost all the time 52% || I 623

Frequently 33% 3903
Sometimes  12% 1366
Once in awhile 2% 243

Almost never 1% |124

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 859,

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until the
last minute?

Almost all the time  15% -1785

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you
follow directions in class?

Aimost all the time 49% || I 585°

Frequently 39% 4603
Sometimes  10% 184
Once in a while 1% 139

Almost never 1% |86

Favorable: 889%

v 2 from last survey

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to adults?

Almost all the time  67% _ 7918

Frequently 33%

Sometimes 36%

3891
4270

Frequently 25%
Sometimes 7%

Once in a while 1%

2947

806
121

Once in a while 12% 141
Almost never 4% I 523

v 6 from last survey Favorable: 489%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay
attention and resist distractions?

Almost all the time  17% -2069

Frequently 42% 4954
Sometimes 32% 3782
Once in awhile 7% 804

Almost never 2% |287

+ 3 from last survey Favorable: 599,
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Almost never 1% |93

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were working
independently, how often did you stay focused?

Aimost all the time 30% [l 3552
Frequently 42% 5019
Sometimes  21% 2538

Onceinawhile 5% 543
Almost never 2% I 244

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 72%

www.panoramaed.com



‘=~ Jordan School District (UT)

%
4

= "Spring 2024 Panorama Social-Emotional Learning: Student Competency Measures, Secondary PANORAMA

Schools"

Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?
Almost all the time 26%  [JJij 3046
Frequently 42% 5003
Sometimes 23% 2789
Once in a while 6% 716
Almost never 3% I 329

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Almost all the time  45% _ 5282

Frequently 42% 4929
Sometimes  12% 1373
Onceinawhile 1% 168
Almost never 1% I 106

1 from last survey Favorable: 86%
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Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?

Almost all the time 35% - 4147

Frequently
Sometimes
Once in a while

Almost never

46%
16%
2%
1%

5492
1855
242
| 141

v 1 from last survey

Favorable: 81%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Almost all the time
Frequently
Sometimes

Once in a while

Almost never

46%
36%
14%
3%
1%

4233
1657
360
| 157

v 1 from last survey

Favorable: 829%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

47% 0

11,942 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

4
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Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely 1%

. 1350

understand
Understand quite a bit 33% 3874
Understand somewhat 32% 3794
Understand a little  16% 1941

Do not understand at 8%
all

B 004

v 1 from last survey Favorable: 449%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

- 1518

A tremendous amount 13%

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 37% 4345
Some respect 32% 3827
A little bit of respect 13% 1568

l 610

No respect atall 5%

a 1 from last survey Favorable: 499%,

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

- 2191

4296

Completely belong 18%
Belong quite a bit 36%
Belong somewhat 29% 3423

Belong a little bit  10% 1229

l 760

Do not belong atall 6%

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 559,
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Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 12%

. 1460

Quite connected 29% 3480
Somewhat connected 33% 3879
Slightly connected 17% 2023

. 1030

Not at all connected 9%

a1 from last survey Favorable: 429%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

- 1682

Matter a tremendous  14%

amount
Matter quite a bit 33% 3888
Matter somewhat 33% 3877
Matter a little bit  13% 1547

Do not matter atall 7%

l 863

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 47%
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Social Awareness

Your average Change

70% 0

11,942 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

4
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Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

B 344

Quite carefully 53% 6273

Extremely carefully 26%

Somewhat carefully 17% 2002
Slightly carefully 3% 352
Not carefully atall 1% | 145

0 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely 25% - 2943

well
Got along pretty well 50% 5923
Got along somewhat 19% 2297

Got along a little bit 4% 527
Did not get along atall 2% I 198

a1 from last survey Favorable: 75%,

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 13% -1520

Quite clearly 32% 3768
Somewhat clearly 34% 4001
Slightly clearly 14% 1683

Not at all clearly 8%

. 892

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 459,
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Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous 34%

amount
Cared quite a bit 44% 5255
Cared somewhat 16% 1852

Cared a little bit 4% 442
Did not care atall 2% I 284

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

- 3061

Almost all the time 26%

Frequently 41% 4874
Sometimes 24% 2879
Once in a while 6% 699

Almost never 3% |367

1 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 23% [ 2709
Quite respectful 53% 6286
Somewhat respectful 20% 2379
Slightly respectful 3% 348
Not at all respectful 1% I 149

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 76%
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Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were you
able to stand up for yourself without putting others
down?

A tremendous amount 22% - 2571
Quite a bit 46% 5445
Somewhat 25% 2916
Alittle bit 5% 609
Notatall 3% | 331

1 from last survey Favorable: 8%
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Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an

argument?

A tremendous amount 24%
Quite a bit 47%

Somewhat 23%

A little bit 4%

Notatall 2%

- 2805

499
| 230

2773

5555

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 70%
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